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OFERTA

PROGRAMA
JORNADA

ANO 2016
CIRCUNSCRIPCION

Nro  IDENTIFICACION

99082802866
1064722777
99082504938
99052206088
1065205926
1216963398
1010074237
1081828108
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98081768200
11 1007356273
12 98112513620
13 98053158927
14 99040508550
15 1062403211
16 98121216698
17 99043010740
18 98110770545
19 1067859212
20 1003377087
21 98061269126
22 99050616734
23 1193030629
24 99092514281
25 1007387307
26 1065835576
27 98063053783
28 99030402851
29 98041068604
30 1003230620
31 1062404146
32 98032952704
33 1065834511
34 99072016056
35 99081203160
36 1193548289

CONVOCATORIA PROGRAMAS PROFESIONALES 2016-1 - VALLEDUPAR
INGENIERIA DE SISTEMAS Normal

Normal

PERIODO 1

ASPIRANTES REGULARES

NOMBRES

ZUNIGA MORA UBALDO JOSE
FONSECA CUADRO NEIVER JOSE
CURVELO ARRIETA DREINIS YANITH
ABELLO SANCHEZ ANDRES FELIPE
RAMOS PADILLA LEONARD AMIR
MARTINEZ MARTINEZ BIENVENIDO
VARGAS RODRIGUEZ ESLEIDER
LABORDE SAAVEDRA LUIS CAMILO
DOUGLAS CARRILLO ANTONIO JOSE
VILLAZON VILLALBA NUMAS ANDRES
ROCHA MENDEZ LUIS ARTURO
VELASQUEZ TRILLOS JOSE LUIS
RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ YEIDER DANIEL
RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ CARMEN ASTRID
FUENTES SEVERICHE JUAN ANGEL
ESPINOSA DIAZ CAMILA ANDREA
RAMIREZ BENJUMEA JOHAN DANIEL
DURAN FERNANDEZ KENNY RICARDO
MARTINEZ RIVERA IVAN JOSE
AREVALO GUAYACUNDO MIGUEL JOSE
SOLIS PEREZ FRANKLIN

TINOCO HERNANDEZ MARGARETH
PINTO MARTINEZ YERSON JAIR
JIMENEZ CORREA JUAN FERNANDO
CASADIEGOS DUARTE JEAN CARLOS
REYES JAIMES LUIS DAVID

ANDRADE FRAGOZO MANUEL ENRIQUE
RINCONES BARRIGA LILIETH MELISSA
VILLERO DOMINGUEZ CARLOS MARIO
BATISTA PEDROZA WILSON ANDRES
MOLINA GAVIRIA WILMAN JUNIOR
TORRES JIMENEZ KEEISTHON

POLO CONTRERAS DIEGO ANDRES
MARTINEZ SIERRA CARMEN ELVIRA
BANOS CASTANEDA CAMILO ANDRES
SIERRA SANTANA LUIS EVELIO

PUNTAJE

52.000
52.000
52.000
52.000
51.800
51.800
51.400
51.400
51.252
51.200
51.200
51.200
51.000
50.800
50.600
50.400
50.400
49.600
49.398
49.200
49.000
49.000
49.000
48.400
48.400
48.400
48.400
48.400
48.200
48.200
48.000
47.800
47.800
47.400
47.200
47.200
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1122820086
98111165149
99030110125
1082252161
98070954486
99071906708
97110601860
1052220299
1065605762
99082412685
1065998943
1047235993
98121011565
1065827421
1005488288
1050399804
1065832881
1062403794
1122817744
97112408260
1065830562
98111224382
1065823187
1065602775
99020807586
1120743304
1065658072
1065824138
91533368
98090273566
1065644703
1035434025
99072903222
1003380205
98062854723
98040555781
1065825187
1065631157
98051664620
1065662600
1067807757
1063970225

CAMPO MOZO LUIS CARLOS

ALMANZA BUSTAMANTE DANIEL RICARDO
CUADROS LOPEZ MATIUS REY

LINAN CASTILLO JUAN CARLOS
CACERES DAZA RAFAEL RICARDO
CAMPO BOLANO EDGAR RICARDO
BARROS PEREZ MANUEL ENRIQUE
MACHADO FLORIAN WILLIAM

PINTO DAZA ANTONIO JOSE

LEON BARBOSA DANIEL ALEJANDRO
ANDRADE ACOSTA ANDRES ALFONSO
URBINA PEREZ JUNIOR ROMERIO

LINAN SUAREZ DEIBER DANIEL

GOMEZ DIAZ YESICA PAOLA

VASQUEZ HERMOSILLA ARAMI JOSE
GARCIA GONZALEZ ROBERTO CARLOS
LUQUEZ MARTINEZ EDINSON JUNIOR
MARTENS MANGA JUAN FELIPE

MUNOZ ARGOTE JUAN CAMILO

JARABA PINZON PEDRO LUIS

ARIAS PENALOZA JAVIER ANDRES
MONTT AMAYA LUIS ANGEL ALFONSO
MARRIAGA SERNA DEAN ALFONSO
GARCIA FONTANILLA JORGE LEONARDO
DURAN MEDINA KEVIN DANIEL

ORTIZ PENALOZA ALVARO JOSE
SANTANA YEPEZ NICOLAS JOSE
CASTRO SUAREZ CAMILO ANDRES
APONTE PINO ERIK DAVID

VIZCAINO CASTILLO JHAJARLE STEVEN
MEJIA CORDOBA JUAN DAVID
HERRERA OTALORA YOHANNIS ANDREA
RODRIGUEZ MACHADO JOSE ALBERTO
GONZALEZ MARTINEZ JHON JAIRO
ESPARRAGOZA MAESTRE PAULO CESAR
SOCARRAS MOLINA ANDRES JOSE
GUETE MUNOZ GUILLERMO ANDRES
ADECHINE VINA LICETH ELENA

MOLINA SANGUINO JESUS DAVID
GONZALEZ PARRA ARNOLDO MOISES
CABANA ZULETA JOSE GUILLERMO
FLOREZ DE LA ROSA JHOHANIS MICHELLE

47.200
47.200
47.200
47.000
46.800
46.800
46.800
46.800
46.722
46.400
46.200
45.800
45.800
45.600
45.400
44.800
44.400
44.400
44.200
44.000
43.800
43.600
43.200
43.034
42.800
42.798
42744
42.600
42.400
42.400
42.028
42.000
42.000
41.800
41.600
41.600
41.200
40.938
40.800
40.600
40.600
40.400
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79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

99042513055
97102718066
97103014941
1062396125
98101457907
1065636840
1065828329
1065830613
1068389007
1065814968
1007317197
98062151188
1003242572
98041556005

DIAZ MANJARREZ DEXCY LILIANA
PERTUZ MONTERO ANDRES ALFONSO
PERES ROJAS FELIPE SANTIAGO
ESCOBAR MANGA ALBERTO DAVID
SUAREZ ZULETA JAVIER ANDRES
RODRIGUEZ RINCONES ALVARO JAVIER
OVIEDO PAYARES JESUS DANIEL
JARAMILLO DE LA HOZ DIEGO ARMANDO
DIAZ OSPINO AUGUSTO RAFAEL
ARRIETA CABARCAS JOSE JORGE
QUINTERO MENDEZ FABIAN ANFDRES
RESTREPO SEPULVEDA LEIDER
RODRIGUEZ LEONARDO

ANDRADE MIRA KEVIN ALBERTO

40.200
40.200
39.800
39.200
37.000
36.402
35.800
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000
.000



